
2021 Schedule
Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Time (MST)	 Coverage
Friday	 Feb. 19	 BALL STATE	 Tucson, Ariz.	 6:00 PM	 Arizona Live Stream
Saturday	 Feb. 20	 BALL STATE	 Tucson, Ariz.	 6:00 PM	 Arizona Live Stream
Sunday	 Feb. 21	 BALL STATE	 Tucson, Ariz.	 1:00 PM	 Arizona Live Stream
Monday	 Feb. 22	 BALL STATE	 Tucson, Ariz.	 10:00 AM	 Arizona Live Stream
Thursday	 Feb. 25	 SE LOUISIANA	 Tucson, Ariz.	 6:00 PM	 Arizona Live Stream
Friday	 Feb. 26	 SE LOUISIANA	 Tucson, Ariz.	 6:00 PM	 Arizona Live Stream
Saturday	 Feb. 27	 SE LOUISIANA	 Tucson, Ariz.	 1:00 PM	 Arizona Live Stream
Sunday	 Feb. 28	 SE LOUISIANA	 Tucson, Ariz.	 10:00 AM	 Arizona Live Stream
Thursday	 March 4	 @ Oklahoma1	 Frisco, Texas	 1:00 PM	 FloSports
Friday	 March 5	 vs. Oklahoma1	 Frisco, Texas	 11:00 AM	 FloSports
Saturday	 March 6	 vs. Dallas Baptist1	 Frisco, Texas	 12:00 PM	 FloSports
Sunday	 March 7	 @ Missouri1	 Frisco, Texas	 11:00 AM	 FloSports
Thursday	 March 11	 WICHITA STATE	 Tucson, Ariz.	 6:00 PM	 Arizona Live Stream
Friday	 March 12	 WICHITA STATE	 Tucson, Ariz.	 6:00 PM	 Arizona Live Stream
Saturday	 March 13	 WICHITA STATE	 Tucson, Ariz.	 TBA	 Arizona Live Stream
Sunday	 March 14	 WICHITA STATE	 Tucson, Ariz.	 TBA	 Arizona Live Stream
Friday	 March 19	 @ UCLA*	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 6:00 PM	
Saturday	 March 20	 @ UCLA*	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 2:00 PM	
Sunday	 March 21	 @ UCLA*	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 1:00 PM	
Monday	 March 22	 @ Loyola Marymount	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 1:00 PM	
Friday	 March 26	 OREGON*	 Tucson, Ariz.	 6:00 PM	
Saturday	 March 27	 OREGON*	 Tucson, Ariz.	 TBA	
Sunday	 March 28	 OREGON*	 Tucson, Ariz.	 TBA	
Thursday	 April 1	 @ Arizona State*	 Phoenix, Ariz.	 6:35 PM	
Friday	 April 2	 @ Arizona State*	 Phoenix, Ariz.	 6:35 PM	
Saturday	 April 3	 @ Arizona State*	 Phoenix, Ariz.	 2:05 PM	
Tuesday	 April 6	 ARIZONA STATE	 Tucson, Ariz.	 6:00 PM	
Friday	 April 9	 CALIFORNIA*	 Tucson, Ariz.	 6:00 PM	
Saturday	 April 10	 CALIFORNIA*	 Tucson, Ariz.	 6:00 PM	
Sunday	 April 11	 CALIFORNIA*	 Tucson, Ariz.	 TBA	
Tuesday	 April 13	 @ Grand Canyon	 Phoenix, Ariz.	 6:00 PM	
Friday	 April 16	 @ Washington State*	 Pullman, Wash.	 3:05 PM	
Saturday	 April 17	 @ Washington State*	 Pullman, Wash.	 2:05 PM	
Sunday	 April 18	 @ Washington State*	 Pullman, Wash.	 12:05 PM	
Tuesday	 April 20	 NEW MEXICO STATE	 Tucson, Ariz.	 6:00 PM	
Friday	 April 23	 USC*	 Tucson, Ariz.	 6:00 PM	
Saturday	 April 24	 USC*	 Tucson, Ariz.	 TBA	
Sunday	 April 25	 USC*	 Tucson, Ariz.	 TBA	
Friday	 April 30	 UTAH*	 Tucson, Ariz.	 6:00 PM	
Saturday	 May 1	 UTAH*	 Tucson, Ariz.	 TBA	
Sunday	 May 2	 UTAH*	 Tucson, Ariz.	 11:00 AM	
Tuesday	 May 4	 GRAND CANYON	 Tucson, Ariz.	 6:00 PM	
Friday	 May 7	 @ Stanford*	 Stanford, Calif.	 6:00 PM	
Saturday	 May 8	 @ Stanford*	 Stanford, Calif.	 2:00 PM	
Sunday	 May 9	 @ Stanford*	 Stanford, Calif.	 1:00 PM	
Monday	 May 10	 @ Santa Clara	 Santa Clara, Calif.	 1:00 PM	
Friday	 May 14	 WASHINGTON*	 Tucson, Ariz.	 6:00 PM	
Saturday	 May 15	 WASHINGTON*	 Tucson, Ariz.	 TBA	
Sunday	 May 16	 WASHINGTON*	 Tucson, Ariz.	 TBA	
Tuesday	 May 18	 NEW MEXICO STATE	 Tucson, Ariz.	 6:00 PM	
Friday	 May 21	 @ Oregon State*	 Corvallis, Ore.	 5:35 PM	
Saturday	 May 22	 @ Oregon State*	 Corvallis, Ore.	 1:35 PM	
Sunday	 May 23	 @ Oregon State*	 Corvallis, Ore.	 1:05 PM	
Thursday	 May 27	 DIXIE STATE	 Tucson, Ariz.	 6:00 PM	
Friday	 May 28	 DIXIE STATE	 Tucson, Ariz.	 6:00 PM	
Saturday	 May 29	 DIXIE STATE	 Tucson, Ariz.	 6:00 PM	
Fri-Mon	 June 4-7	 NCAA Regionals	 TBA	 -
Fri-Mon	 June 11-14	 NCAA Super Regionals	 TBA	 -
Sat-Wed	 June 19-30	 NCAA College World Series	 Omaha, Neb.	 -

All times are MST and subject to change  |  Home games are played at Hi Corbett Field
* Pac-12 Conference game  |  1 Friso College Baseball Classic


